NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within 10 days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Pulse and Parallelines of the Commission. instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Notice of intention to do the work (was) (was not) submitted on Form C-102 on		Indicate Nature of Repo	rt by Checking Bel	0W	
Name Company	REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON RESUL OF CASING SHUT-0	T OF TEST	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL	
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the Los Micros Cempeny Jennings Drilling Cempeny Generator Jennings Drilling Cempeny Well No. 3 in the MS SS 16 Sc. 16 Lea County The Dates of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work (was) (was hot) submitted on Form C-102 on (Cross out incorrect words) and approval of the proposed plan (was) (was) obtained. DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Corrected casing depth from 3042' to 3048'. Perforated 5½" casing 3032-38'. Ran 96 jts. (3110.61') of 2" EUE tubing @ 3018'. Treated with 8000 gallons of cil and 10,000% of sand. Will install pumping equipment. Al Marmon Los Micros Company District Engineer (Thus) (Company) (Company)			MPLETION	REPORT COMPLETION	x
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the Los Micros Cempeny Jennings Drilling Cempeny Gentrator Jennings Drilling Cempeny Well No. It as SE / of Sec. Country Well No. It as SE / of Sec. T, R, NMPM				W 6 10KE Wedland	Maryan
Los Nietos Cempeny Jennings Drilling Cempeny Jennings Drilling Cempeny Well No. 12 S 32 E NAPM. North Caprock T. R. NAPM. Notice of intention to do the work (was) Notice of intention to do the work (was) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Corrected casing depth from 3042' to 3048'. Perforated 5½" casing 3032-38'. Ran 96 jts. (3110.61') of 2" EUE tubing 3 3018'. Treated with 8000 gallons of cil and 10,000# of sand. Will install pumping equipment. Al Marmon Los Nietos Cempany Oth Conservation Commission Approved Oth Conservation Commission I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my, knowledge. Name Name Name Other Company Oth Conservation Commission Name Other Company Oth Conservation Commission Name Other Company Ot		(Date)			• #
Los Nietos Cempeny Jennings Drilling Cempeny Jennings Drilling Cempeny Well No. 12 S 32 E NAPM. North Caprock T. R. NAPM. Notice of intention to do the work (was) Notice of intention to do the work (was) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Corrected casing depth from 3042' to 3048'. Perforated 5½" casing 3032-38'. Ran 96 jts. (3110.61') of 2" EUE tubing 3 3018'. Treated with 8000 gallons of cil and 10,000# of sand. Will install pumping equipment. Al Marmon Los Nietos Cempany Oth Conservation Commission Approved Oth Conservation Commission I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my, knowledge. Name Name Name Other Company Oth Conservation Commission Name Other Company Oth Conservation Commission Name Other Company Ot	man to the same	ah dang and the results obtained	under the heading n	oted above at the	
Jennings Drilling Company Jennings Drilling Company Well No. 3 in the NE 1/4 SE 1/4 of Sec. 16 12 S 32 E (Contractor) Nortice of this work were as follows: Notice of intention to do the work (was) (Was not) submitted on Form C-102 on (Cross out incorrect words) and approval of the proposed plan (was) (Was not) submitted on Form C-102 on (Cross out incorrect words) and approval of the proposed plan (was) (Was not) submitted on Form C-102 on (Cross out incorrect words) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Corrected casing depth from 3042' to 3048'. Perforated 5½" casing 3032-38'. Ran 96 jts. (3110.61') of 2" EUE tubing @ 3018'. Treated with 8000 gallons of cil and 10,000# of sand. Will install pumping equipment. Al Narmon Witnessed by (Name) OH, CONSER/ATION COMMISSION Approved: OH, CONSER/ATION COMMISSION		rk done and the results obtained			
12 S 32 E (Contractor) T, R, NMPM		Operator)		(Lease)	
12 S 32 E (Contractor) T, R, NMPM	Jennings Drilling Co	m p any	Well No	in the	Sec. 16
Notice of intention to do the work (was) (12 S 32 E	North Caprock		Lea	County
Notice of intention to do the work (was) (was hot) submitted on Form C-102 on	T, NMPM.,		Pool,		Gounty.
Notice of intention to do the work (was) (was hot) submitted on Form C-102 on	The Dates of this work were as follows				
Al Marmon Approved Officenses Approved Officenses (Name)		****			19
Corrected casing depth from 3042' to 3048'. Perforated 5½" casing 3032-38'. Ran 96 jts. (3110.61') of 2" EUE tubing @ 3018'. Treated with 8000 gallons of oil and 10,000# of sand. Will install pumping equipment. Al Marmon Los Nietos Company District Engineer Witnessed by (Company) (Title) Approved Oth Conservation Commission I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my, knowledge. Name. Standay Position. Ass't Div. Eng. Representing 19 West Texas Avenue			G-102 on	(Cross out incorrect words)	,,
Corrected casing depth from 3042' to 3048'. Perforated 5½" casing 3032-38'. Ran 96 jts. (3110.61') of 2" EUE tubing @ 3018'. Treated with 8000 gallons of cil and 10,000# of sand. Will install pumping equipment. Al Mannon Los Nictos Company District Engineer (Company) (Tille) Approved: OH. CONSERVATION COMMISSION In the best of my, knowledge: Approved: OH. CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name Ass't Div. Eng. Position Representing Los Nictos Company Address Avenue	and approval of the proposed plan (w	(as) (was sot) obtained.			
Corrected casing depth from 3042' to 3048'. Perforated 5½" casing 3032-38'. Ran 96 jts. (3110.61') of 2" EUE tubing @ 3018'. Treated with 8000 gallons of cil and 10,000# of sand. Will install pumping equipment. Al Harmon Los Nietos Company District Engineer (Company) (Tille) Approved: Oth CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my, knowledge. Name Ass't Div. Eng. Position Representing Los Nietos Company Address Avenue	DET	AILED ACCOUNT OF WORK	DONE AND RESU	LTS OBTAINED	•
Perforated 52" casing 3032-38". Ran 96 jts. (3110.61") of 2" EUE tubing @ 3018". Treated with 8000 gallons of cil and 10,000# of sand. Will install pumping equipment. Al Mannon Witnessed by (Company) OH. CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my, knowledge: Name Ass't Div. Eng. Representing 19 West Texas Avenue Address.					
Treated with 8000 gallons of oil and 10,000# of sand. Will install pumping equipment. Al Marmon Los Nietos Company District Engineer Witnessed by (Company) (Title) Approved Oth CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my, knowledge. Name Name Position Asset Div. Eng. Representing 19 West Texas Avenue	Corrected casing dept	th from 3042' to 3048'	•		
Al Mannon Los Nietos Company District Engineer Witnessed by (Name) (Company) District Engineer (Company) (Title) Approved Oth CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my, knowledge to the best of my, knowledge Name Name Name Name Name Ass't Div. Eng. Position. Representing Name Address Avenue	Perforated 52" casing	3032-38'. Ran 96 jt	. (3110.61')	of 2" EUE tubing @ 30]	.81.
Al Marmon Los Nietos Company District Engineer Witnessed by (Name) (Company) District Engineer (Title) Approved: OH. CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my knowledge. Name Name Name Position. Representing Mistos Company Address	Treated with 8000 gal	lons of oil and 10,00	O# of sand.		
Al Marmon Los Nistos Company District Engineer (Company) (Title) Approveds Oth CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my knowledge. Name Ass't Div. Eng. Position Representing 19 West Texas Avenue	_				
Approved: OH. CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my knowledge. Name. Name. Position Representing 19 West Texas Avenue Address	Will install pumping	equipment.			
Approved: OH. CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my knowledge. Name. Name. Position Representing 19 West Texas Avenue Address					
Approved: OH. CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my knowledge. Name. Name. Position Representing 19 West Texas Avenue Address					
Approved: OH. CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my knowledge. Name. Name. Position Representing 19 West Texas Avenue Address					
Approved: OH. CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my knowledge. Name. Name. Position Representing 19 West Texas Avenue Address Address					
Approved: OH. CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my knowledge. Name. Name. Position Representing 19 West Texas Avenue Address	43 Mauran	I.a. Michae	Comp. anna	Distuist Engi	neen
Approved: OH CONSERVATION COMMISSION I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complet to the best of my knowledge. Name Name Position Ass*t Div. Eng. Representing 19 West Texas Avenue Address Address	Witnessed by				TIMEL
OH CONSERVATION COMMISSION to the best of my knowledge Name	(Nam	·e)	(Company)		
OH CONSERVATION COMMISSION Name Name Position Representing 19 West Texas Avenue Address Address Address	Approved x 7		I hereby certify the	hat the information given above is tr	ue and complet
Ass't Div. Eng. Position Representing 19 West Texas Avenue Address Address Address	OH CONSERVATIO	N COMMISSION	to the best of my	1 1/2 / 1	
Representing Nest Texas Avenue (Deta) Address	J. J. Stan	ley		According to the second	
Clata) Address Avenue	(Na	me)	Position	Water Company	
(Deta) Address		+ · ·	Representing 19	West Texas Avenue	·····
	(Title)		Address	land. Taras	***************************************